St. Joseph Catholic School 
P.O. Box 205
123 East Main Street
Westphalia, Missouri 65085
(573) 455-2339 
________________________________________________________________________________________________
With the intercession of St. Joseph, our school community guides the formation of Christ centered learners, leaders and citizens on a foundation of Catholic beliefs and academic excellence.                                                  - St. Joseph Catholic School Mission Statement 
Contact List 
2022-2023

[bookmark: _GoBack]Pastor:	Rev. 		Dylan Schrader 	(573) 455-2725	dschrader@diojeffcity.org
Parish Secretary 	Debbie Wieberg	(573) 455-2320	parishoffice@stjosephwestphalia.org 
							
Principal 			Ms. Patricia Kirk			pkirk@stjosephwestphalia.org 
School Secretary		Mrs. Darlene Helton			schooloffice@stjosephwestphala.org 
Kindergarten			Mrs. Shelly Kleffner			skleffner@stjosephwestphalia.org 
Kindergarten Aide		Mrs. Amber Fennewald		afennewald@stjosephwestphalia.org 
First Grade			Mrs. Joyce Holterman			jholterman@stjosephwestphalia.org
1st/2nd Aide			Mrs. Marcia Hale			mhale@stjosephwestphalia.org 
Second Grade			Mrs. Darlene Schanzmeyer		dschanzmeyer@stjosephwestphalia.org 
Third Grade			Mr. Jeremy Horvath			jhorvath@stjosephwestphalia.org 
3rd/4th Aide			Mrs. Barb Nilges			bnilges@stjosephwestphalia.org 
Fourth Grade			Mrs. Frances Rustemeyer		frustemeyer@stjosephwestphalia.org
Fifth Grade			Mrs. Gina Heckman			gheckman@stjosephwestphalia.org 
Sixth Grade			Mr. Ben Klebba			bklebba@stjosephwestphalia.org 
Seventh Grade			Ms. Tress Prenger			tprenger@stjosephwestphalia.org 
Eight Grade			Ms. Megan Markway			mmarkway@stjosephwestphalia.org 

Science/Math/Technology	Mrs. Anne Cavender 			acavender@stjosephwestphalia.org 
Language Arts			Mrs. Nancy Hequembourg		nhequembourg@stjosephwestphalia.org 

Nurse				Mrs. Vicki Sallin			vsallin@stjosephwestphalia.org 
Art				Sister Claret Feldhake			srclaret@stjosephwestphalia.org
PE				Ms. Tress Prenger			tprenger@stjosephwestphalia.org
Music				Ms. Lois Sandbothe			lsandbothe@stjosephwestphalia.org 

Resource			Mrs. Angie Schulte			aschulte@stjosephwestphalia.org 
Cafeteria			Mrs. Shelly Trube			strube@stjosephwestphalia.org
After School Care		Mrs. Danielle Plassmeyer		bdplassmeyer@hotmai.com 
